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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 Arathy G s Geethakumari Amma 
(MTHR)

Narayanavilasam, 
Cherupoika, 

Pavithereswaran, 
Kaithacodu, 691543, 

Kottarakara

  

2 10/01/2026 Bikshuki Raj Manjusha S S (MTHR) Thooppariyil Veedu, 
Cherupoika, 

Pavithereswaram, 
Cherupoika, 691543, 

Kottarakkara

  

3 10/01/2026 ISMAIL J JABER (FTHR) THAMARABHAGATHU, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

4 10/01/2026 Sreerangan Thulaseedharan Achari 
(FTHR)

Makam,Naduvilemuri, 
Naduvilemuri, Sooranad 
North, Anayadi, 690561, 

Kunnathoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 LEKSHMI PRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) KUMPAZHATHARA 
VADAKKATHIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NORTH, SOORANAD 
SOUTH, PATHARAM, 

690522, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

6 10/01/2026 Maniyamma Sreerangan (HSBN) Makam, Naduvilemuri, 
Sooranad North, 

Anayadi, 690561, 
Kunnathoor

  

7 10/01/2026 POOJA 
VISWANATHAN 

VISWANATHAN P 
(FTHR)

SREESYLAM, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690528, Kunnathur

  

8 10/01/2026 RAFEEK R RAHIM (FTHR) KALATHIVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PALLISSERICKAL P 
O, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

9 10/01/2026 BHAGYALAXMI R REKHAA DEVI  R 
(MTHR)

REKHA SADANAM, 
IVERKALA EAST, 

KUNNATHUR, 
IVERKALA EAST, 

691507, KUNNATHUR

  

10 10/01/2026 SHEEJA KUNJU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

SHEEBA 
BHAVANAM, 

KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

11 10/01/2026 SIJU P K KUMARAN (FTHR) ATHUL BHAVAN, 
IVERKALA WEST 

NORTH, 
KUNNATHOOR, 

PUTHANAMBALAM 
P O, 691553, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

12 10/01/2026 AL AMEEN S NABEESATH (MTHR) 162 MELATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KANATHARKUNNAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

KARALI JUNCTION, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

13 10/01/2026 MUBEENA A RAMLATH (MTHR) THETTIKUZHI 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

14 10/01/2026 SADANATHU KOSHY 
THOMAS VAIDYAN 

T KUNJU KOSHY 
VAIDYAN (FTHR)

SADANATHIL NO 1, 
KADAPPA SOUTH, 

MYNAGAPPALLY P 
O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

15 10/01/2026 ASWATHY L GIREESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PURATHARAVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHERUPOIKA, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

CHERUPOIKA P O, 
691543, KOLLAM

  

16 10/01/2026 Jazim  Muhammed Shihab  M (FTHR) Pavoorayyathu, Venga, 
Mynagappally, Venga, 

690521, Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

17 10/01/2026 MUHSINA A RAMLATH (MTHR) THETTIKUZHI 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

18 10/01/2026 Harikrishnan  A Vasantha Kumari 
(MTHR)

Thattakkattu, 
Naduvilemuri, Sooranad 

North, ANAYADI, 
690561, KUNNATHUR

  

19 10/01/2026 SHAJINA S SHABU (FTHR) MADATHILAYYATHU, 
KAMPALADI, 
PORUVAZHI, 

PORUVAZHI P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

20 10/01/2026 JEFFIN JACOB JACOB 
GEORGEKUTTY 

(FTHR)

J S J VILLA, 
KAITHACODE, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM 

P O, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

21 10/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI K R SASIDHARAN C 
(FTHR)

SREELAYAM, 
IVERKALA WEST 

NORTH, 
KUNNATHUR, 

PUTHANAMBALAM, 
691553, KUNNATHUR

  

22 10/01/2026 FOUSIYA N R MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

PARAVILA, 
AMBALATHUBHAGOM, 

PORUVAZHY, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

23 10/01/2026 MUBASH B BASHEER (FTHR) MANNOOR 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
CHATHAKULAM, 

690520, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

24 10/01/2026 GIRIJA R BIJUKUMAR (HSBN) CHULOOR VEEDU, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

25 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF J JAMALUDEEN (FTHR) BASHEERA MANZIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

26 10/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

THETTIKUZHI 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 

690521, 
SASTHAMCOTTA

  

27 10/01/2026 RINCHU M SANTHOSH V (HSBN) VALLIVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NORTH, SOORANAD 
SOUTH, PATHARAM, 

690522, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

28 10/01/2026 SIJIN JOHN JOHN VAIDYAN M 
(HSBN)

NADUVILE 
VADAKKE PUTHEN 
VEEDU, KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY P 

O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

29 10/01/2026 JALALUDEEN M MEERAPILLAI 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

THADATHILAZHIKATH 
THARAYIL 
PLEASANT, 

PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, 
KUNNATHOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

30 10/01/2026 AFSAL MUHAMMED 
J 

JALEYIL M (FTHR) KANJIRAKKATTU 
KADAYIL, 

THEKKEMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH 

P O, 690561, 
KUNNATHUR

  

31 10/01/2026 SAJILA V VIJAYAMMA S 
(MTHR)

KASHMEERAM, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU 

WEST, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

32 10/01/2026 DEVI CHANDHANA  
H

HARI T T (FTHR) 391, KUNNATHOOR, 
KUNNATHOOR, 
MANAMPUZHA, 

691553, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

33 10/01/2026 SOFIYA ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

THENGUMTHARA 
VADAKKATHIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

34 10/01/2026 ADITHYAN M MURALEEDHARAN 
PILLAI C (FTHR)

PERUNGADI 
THEKKATHIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NORTH, SOORANAD 
SOUTH, PATHARAM, 

690522, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

35 10/01/2026 Sreedevi Vijayan Pillai (HSBN) Vijaya Bhavanam, 
Eravichira West, 
Sooranadu South, 

Patharam P O, 690522, 
Kunnathur

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

36 10/01/2026 AROMAL R RADHAKRISHNAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

ASWATHY, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA 

NORTH, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU, 

690522, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

37 10/01/2026 ANJUMOL R UDAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

RAJIL BHAVANAM, 
EDAKKAD, 

PORUVAZHY, 
EDAKKAD P O, 

691552, KUNNATHUR

  

38 10/01/2026 ARIPHA ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

KANJIRAKKATTU 
KADAYIL, 

THEKKEMURI, 
SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH 

P O, 690561, 
KUNNATHUR

  

39 10/01/2026 ARADHANA S SHIJIN S (HSBN) VARIKKOLIL, 
ERAVICHIRA 
PADINJARU, 

KIDANGAYAM, 
SOORANAD SOUTH, 

PATHARAM P O, 
690522, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

40 10/01/2026 THOUFEEQ S SHAJAHAN S (FTHR) KUTTIYILAYYATHU 
VEEDU, 

EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

41 10/01/2026 RESHMA BABU BABU K (FTHR) SUMALAYAM, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD NORTH 

P O, 690561, 
KUNNATHUR

  

42 10/01/2026 ANCEYA ELIZABETH 
D A 

DAVID P (FTHR) VILAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM 
P O, 691507, KOLLAM

  

43 10/01/2026 ANZIF HUSAIN HUSAIN (FTHR) ANZIL MANZIL, 
EDAVANASSERY 

MYNAGAPPALLY  P 
O, MYNAGAPPALLY, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

44 10/01/2026 Maheen AbooBaker Nizamudeen (FTHR) Valiyathara 
Vadakkathil, 

Kanatharkunnam, West 
Kallada, Karali Junction 
P O, 690521, Kunnathur

  

45 10/01/2026 DIYA SURESH SURESHKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

VIII 633 
DEVANKANAM, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
PORUVAZHY, 

AMBALATHUMBHAGOM, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

46 10/01/2026 ANWARSHA S SALIM (FTHR) PARAMKIMAMVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

EDAVANASSERY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

47 10/01/2026 SHAHIDA SUBAIRUKUTTY 
(HSBN)

MADATHIL, 
PANAPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHUR

  

48 10/01/2026 NOUSHAD HANEEFA RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

PALLIYADI 
VADAKKATHIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

49 10/01/2026 Charles Podikunju (FTHR) Shaji Bhavanam, 
Muthupilakkad, 
Sasthamcotta, 

MUTHUPILAKADU, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

50 10/01/2026 NABEESA  BEEVI KOCHU KUNJU 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

VENGA P O 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

51 10/01/2026 Thulaseedharan Pillai Lekshmi (WIFE) Indhu Bhavanam, 
Venga, Mynagappally, 

Venga, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

52 10/01/2026 Mansoor A Abdul Rahim (FTHR) Pulimoottil, 
Kanatharkunnam, West 

kallada, Karali jn po, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

53 10/01/2026 SADATH S Salim (FTHR) VAZHOLIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NORTH, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690522, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

54 10/01/2026 K Gisha Vargees Jolly Vargees (MTHR) Jisha Bhavanam, 
Kadappa, 

Mynagappally, 
Mynagappally, 690519, 

Kunnathoor

  

55 10/01/2026 ROMAN JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) CHAMAVILAYIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL P 
O  SASTHAMCOTTA, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

56 10/01/2026 IHINAS E EBRAHIM 
RAVUTHAR  V R 

(FTHR)

BEENA MANZIL, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
CHATHAKULAM P O, 

690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

57 10/01/2026 RESHMI T MANI T S (MTHR) 572,ARAPPURA 
MELATHIL, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

58 10/01/2026 Akash Vasanthakumary 
(MTHR)

Kamalalayam, 
Eravichira West, 
Sooranadu South, 
Patharam, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

59 10/01/2026 ALAN S CHACKO SHINOJ CHACKO 
(FTHR)

THURUTHIYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PALLIMURI, 
PORUVAZHY, 

SOORANAD, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

60 10/01/2026 Aneeshkumar A Ayyappan  Pillai (FTHR) Lekshmi Bhavanam, 
Venga, Mynagappally, 

Venga, 690521, 
Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

61 10/01/2026 Sujith S Suresh S (FTHR) 14/123 Sreeshylam, 
Kaithacodu, 

Pavithereswaram, 
Kaithacode, 691543, 

Kottarakkara

  

62 10/01/2026 Abin Muhammed H Nabeesa Beevi (MTHR) Muttathu Padinjattathil, 
Kidangayam Naduvil, 

soornadu south, 
patharam, 690522, 

Kunnathoor

  

63 10/01/2026 AKSHAY A ANIL KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

ANITHA NIVAS, 
NADUVILAKKARA, 

WEST KALLADA, 
WEST KALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR

  

64 10/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOK A AJI P H (FTHR) THEJUS  HOUSE, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY P O, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

65 10/01/2026 KARTHIKA A ANILKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

KARTHIKA, 
THAZHAM, 

PAVITHRESWARAM, 
KARIMPINPUZHA, 

691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

66 10/01/2026  SURESH KUMAR S RAJI O (WIFE) THIRUVATHIRA, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

PORUVAZHI, 
CHATHAKULAM, 

690520, KUNNATHUR

  

67 10/01/2026 Akshaya Santhosh Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Kakkanattu Veedu, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

68 10/01/2026 Al Ameen S Bijila (MTHR) Ameen Manzil, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

69 10/01/2026 SARATH 
SASIKUMAR NAIR 

SASIKUMAR 
KUTTENPILLAI 
KODITHOOKKIL 

(FTHR)

KODITHOOKKIL 
VEEDU, 

KARIMTHOTTUVA, 
SASATHAMCOTTA, 
KARIMTHOTTUVA P 

O, 690540, 
KUNNATHUR

  

70 10/01/2026 Ameena S Shyjumon E (FTHR) Ameen Manzil, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

71 10/01/2026 ALFIYA S SULFIKAR I (FTHR) PARANKIMAMVILA, 
VENGA P O 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

72 10/01/2026 Amrutha M Minimol (MTHR) Vayakkal Padinjattathil, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

73 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALFAS 
S 

SULFIKAR I (FTHR) PARANKIMAMVILA, 
VENGA P O 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

74 10/01/2026 Ambadi S Satheesan V (FTHR) Parankimam Vilayil, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

75 10/01/2026 AJMAL ANSAR ANSAR (FTHR) AISHA COTTAGE, 
NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

76 10/01/2026 GOPIKA GOPALAN GOPALAKRISHNAPILLAI 
T (FTHR)

641/ KADUVANKAL 
VADAKKATHIL, 
NADUVILEMURI, 

PORUVAZHI, 
CHATHAKULAM PO, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

77 10/01/2026 Krishnapriya U Krishnankutty (FTHR) Marattusseril, Anayadi, 
Sooranad North, 

Anayadi, 690561, 
kunnathur

  

78 10/01/2026 Santha Kumari Sasidharan Pillai 
(HSBN)

Muraleedhara Vilasam, 
North Mynagappally, 
Mynagappally, North 

Mynagappally, 690519, 
Kunnathur

  

79 10/01/2026 BIJILA A Shyjumon E (HSBN) Ameen Manzil, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

80 10/01/2026 Nishakrishnan K U Krishnankutty (FTHR) Marattusseril, Anayadi, 
Sooranad North, 

Anayadi, 690561, 
Kunnathur

  

81 10/01/2026 ALFIYA N NOUSHAD P (FTHR) NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGA, VENGA, 

690521, 
KUNNATHOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

82 10/01/2026 Achu Krishnan K U Krishnankutty (FTHR) Marattusseril, Anayadi, 
Sooranad North, 

Anayadi, 690561, 
Kunnathur

  

83 10/01/2026 Devavrutha Jishnu Raj R (HSBN) Chaithanya, Eravichira 
West, Sooranadu South, 

Patharam, 690522, 
Kunnathur

  

84 10/01/2026 AJMIYA N NOUSHAD (FTHR) K K HOUSE, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WESTKALLADA, 
VILANTHARA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

85 10/01/2026 SREEJITH G GOPINATHAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

GOPISADANAM, 
NORTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

86 10/01/2026 Abhinandh Ajay Ajaya Kumar G (FTHR) Thanal, Muthupilakkadu 
West, Sasthamcotta, 

Muthupilakkadu, 
690520, Kunnathoor

  

87 10/01/2026 navya j unnikrishna pilla (FTHR) THENGUM 
THARAYIL VEEDU, 

VENGA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

88 10/01/2026 ALIYA S SHAJI Y (FTHR) KOTTAVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WESTKALLADA, 
VILANTHARA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

89 10/01/2026 Thasleema Thangal T Anas S (HSBN) Palleelayyathu 
Padinjattathil, North 

Mynagappally, 
Mynagappally, North 

Mynagappally, 690519, 
Kunnathur

  

90 10/01/2026 Athul Krishnan U UnnikrishnaPillai D 
(FTHR)

Dwaraka, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

91 10/01/2026 RAMLA M SIDHIK KUNJU P 
(HSBN)

SHYMA MANZIL, 
PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

92 10/01/2026 Bhava Priya A. Dev Kumardev M (FTHR) Sreeragam, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

93 10/01/2026 SHAMNAS  S SHAMS (FTHR) SHAMSIYA NIVAS, 
INCHAKKADU, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

94 10/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR G GOPALAKRISHNA 
KURUP (FTHR)

bunglavil, south 
mynagappally, 
mynagappally, 

mynagappally, 690519, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

95 10/01/2026 REEJA K R ANOOPMON G 
(HSBN)

5/579 Anugraha, 
Valiyapadam, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathoor

  



Jan 11, 2026, 4:50 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

96 10/01/2026 ADIL V VAHAB (FTHR) 13/260, 
KOCHUTHUNDIL, 

KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

97 10/01/2026 ABHINAV S 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH KUMAR 
M (FTHR)

CHAITHRAM, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

98 10/01/2026 ANJU KRISHNA  A RADHAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SIVAM, KADAPPA, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

99 10/01/2026 Sujitha R Rajasree (MTHR) Sreeshylam, 
Othiramukal, 

Pavithereswaram, 
Kaithacodu, 691543, 

Kottarakara

  

100 10/01/2026 VIVEK ARAVIND Minu (MTHR) Devi Sadanam, 
Karimthottuva, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Karimthottuva, 690540, 
Kunnathoor

  

101 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
THVAYYIB

SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MULLAMANGALATHU, 
VILANTHARA, 

WESTKALLADA, 
VILANTHARA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

102 10/01/2026 NASEEMA  Y SHARAFUDEEN 
(HSBN)

MULLAMANGALATHU, 
VILANTHARA, 

WESTKALLADA, 
VILANTHARA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


